
Coaches:

Chad Freije, Head Coach Susquehanna Valley
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2021 Mon Scrimmage Johnson City 6:00
PM SVHS Gym NL

Dec 1, 2021 Wed Scrimmage @ Union-
Endicott

6:00
PM

8:00
PM

UEHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

L

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Scrimmage @
Binghamton

6:00
PM

Binghamton
High School-
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
5:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00
PM

NL

Dec 8, 2021 Wed Regular Season 
41-37 W

@ Owego
Apalachin

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

OFA
Gymnasium

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:45
PM

L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season 
31-52 L

Seton Catholic
Central

7:15
PM

9:00
PM SVHS Gym L

Dec 16, 2021 Thu Regular Season 
27-45 L Whitney Point 7:15

PM
9:00
PM SVHS Gym NL

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular Season 
32-46 L @ Oneonta 7:45

PM
9:15
PM

Oneonta High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:00 PM

L

CANCELLED Dec
28, 2021 Tue Regular Season (MTAG

Game #1) New Hartford 12:00
PM

4:00
PM TBD NL

Dec 28, 2021 Tue

Regular Season (Holiday
Tournament @Onondaga
HS) 
56-35 W

New Hartford 2:15
PM

4:00
PM SVHS Gym NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed Regular Season 
37-60 L

@ South
Jefferson

5:45
PM

ESM High
School - Gym
1

L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
45-37 W Windsor 6:00

PM
7:30
PM SVHS Gym L

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
31-72 L Norwich 1:45

PM
3:30
PM SVHS Gym L

Jan 19, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
52-41 W

Owego
Apalachin

7:15
PM

9:00
PM SVHS Gym NL

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
47-52 L

Chenango
Valley

7:15
PM

9:00
PM SVHS Gym L



Jan 22, 2022 Sat Regular Season 
46-65 L @ Fulton 2:00

PM Bodley H S

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
9:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

NL

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular Season 
35-39 L

Chenango
Forks

7:15
PM

9:00
PM SVHS Gym NL

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
60-22 W

@ Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

6:00
PM

Deposit
Elementary
School Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Jan 28, 2022 Fri Regular Season 
36-31 W Oneonta 7:45

PM
9:15
PM SVHS Gym L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
55-52 W

@ Seton
Catholic
Central

7:15
PM

9:00
PM Seton CC Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

NL

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular Season 
40-45 L

@ Chenango
Forks

7:15
PM

9:00
PM

High School -
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular Season Franklin 6:00
PM

7:30
PM SVHS Gym NL

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular Season 
33-76 L @ Norwich 7:30

PM
9:00
PM NHS Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:00 PM

L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular Season 
26-43 L

@ Chenango
Valley

7:00
PM

8:30
PM CV - HS Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

NL

Feb 12, 2022 Sat Regular Season @ Windsor 11:45
AM

Windsor High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
9:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 1:30
PM

L

Feb 17, 2022 Thu Scrimmage (Scrimmage) Vestal TBD SVHS Gym NL

Feb 24, 2022 Thu Post-Season @ Oneonta 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Oneonta High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:00 PM

NL
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